
TERRAZZA

STUDIO

TERRAZZA

11.67 m²

99.64

2.
86

1.4610

5.06

1.68

6.
65

5.23

3.23

34.74 m²

BAGNO
4.72 m²

13.83 m²
1.50
2.20

1.50
2.20

H2.70

3

CAMERA
TERRAZZA

1.50

DIS.

PO
M

PA D
I C

ALO
R

E

2.22 m²

BAGNO

SOGGIORNO
CUCINA

TERRAZZA

DIS.

CAMERA

BAGNO

DIS.

3.
55

G
EN

ER
AT

O
R

E 
E

BO
IL

ER

16.31 m²

16.69 m²

4.79 m²

13.61 m² 4.30 m²

2.37 m²

2.05 m²

6.55

5.19

3.55

5.31

4.62 10
2.00 10

1.86

1.44

1.
19

15
3.

20

3.39

3.80
1.38

71

1.83

5.50

4.
83

1.50

20.08 m²

55.67 m²

96.43

1.50
2.30

1.50
2.30

1.50
2.30

1.
50

2.
20

0.65
0.80

1.50
2.30

0.
50

1.
30

1.
50

2.
30

0.
50

1.
30

H2.70




